

Brij Nath Vs. Nirmal Sekhari

COPC No.100 of 2023

07.07.2023 Present: Mr. Ajit Pal Singh Jaswal, Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr. Ashok Sood, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Parmod Thakur,
Advocate, for the respondent.

List on **17.08.2023**, with COPC No. 105 of 2023.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

7th July, 2023_(ravinder)