

Ram Chand Vs. Nimal Sekhri and connected matters

COPC No. 105 and 100 of 2023

04.03.2024 Present: Mr. Parveen Chandel, Advocate, for the petitioner(s).

Mr. Parmod Singh Thakur, Advocate, for the respondent(s).

As prayed, list on 28.03.2024.

March 4, 2024
(Sunil)

(Sandeep Sharma),
Judge